
Awkward Family photos
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2023



Group #1
Kamori Goforth 

Jewel keliiwaiwaiole  

Shawn franklin

Brooklynn Simpson 

Sabrinah clizbe



Group #2
Jamya Hill

Dianna Hernandez

Kayden Malone

Bailey Chavez

Madison Helton



Group #3
Samantha Arnold

Rachel Bobbera

Camryn Leos

Kyle Liu

Elijah Cichoski



Group #4
Kate Mikitaroff, Ashlynn Gibson, Breanne 
Knighten, Jacob Amador, Brooklyn 
Thatcher, and Leila English



Group #5
Josie King, Avanley Gardner, 
Jayla Alvarez, Deacon Fagan, 
Cooper Balls



Group #6
Kayla Bryant,

Jayla Carbone, 

Araya Davis, 

Ace Halvorson, 

Ciarra Soto



#1



AP 2019



#2



Photo 3: 2019



#3



#4



#5



#6



#7



#8



Photo 2- 2019



#9



#10



#11



#12



#13



#14



#15



#16



#17



AP: 2018
4th & 5th Period



Riley Snyder, Shawna Stissi, Madi Martinez, Mikayla Brill

Stimsers



Toenails

Katelyn, Makela, 
Kyndall, Xavier



The Crocadoques

Cadie Del Toro

Samuel Genet

Cody Meyer

Pedro Hernandez



THE KIYOKOS
SYDNEY CANTY 

RACHEL JACKSON



Photo 3
2018



The Ziegldas
Sam, Rachel, Ariana, 
Elyzabeth, Briquel



The Gallaghers
Britney Hill, Josh Valenzuela, 
Sandra Rodrigues, Harley 
Holland, Jennifer Goolsby



The Dinklebergs
Elissa Cala

Cadie Del Toro

Janelle

Alex

Valerie



The Swansons


